
 Bus 112 Bishopthrope - City Centre - Skelton - Clifton Moor - Monks Cross

Sundays

BISHOPTHORPE Acaster Lane 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:30 18:30 MONKS CROSS Shopping Centre  10:45 12:45 15:15 17:15
South Bank, The Knavesmire 10:10 12:10 14:10 16:40 18:40 Huntington New Lane 10:48 12:48 15:18 17:18
CITY CENTRE Piccadilly 10:18 12:18 14:18 16:48 18:48 New Earswick Shops 10:53 12:53 15:23 17:23
CITY CENTRE Rougier Street 10:20 12:20 14:20 16:50 Haxby Oak Tee Lane 10:58 12:58 15:28 17:28
Salisbury Terr Livingstone St 10:24 12:24 14:24 16:54 Haxby Memorial Hall 11:01 13:01 15:31 17:31

Water End 10:26 12:26 14:26 16:56 Wigginton Mill Lane 11:05 13:05 15:35 17:35

Brompton Road 10:28 12:28 14:28 16:58 CLIFTON MOOR Tesco 11:13 13:13 15:43 17:43
Rawcliffe Mitre 10:34 12:34 14:34 17:04 Skelton Brecksfield 11:19 13:19 15:49 17:49
Skelton Brecksfield 10:39 12:39 14:39 17:09 Rawcliffe Mitre 11:24 13:24 15:54 17:54
CLIFTON MOOR Tesco 10:45 12:45 14:45 17:15 Brompton Road 11:29 13:29 15:59 17:59
Wigginton Mill Lane 10:53 12:53 14:53 17:23 Water End 11:32 13:32 16:02 18:02
Haxby Memorial Hall 10:57 12:57 14:57 17:27 Kingsland Terrace 11:35 13:35 16:05 18:05
Haxby Oak Tee Lane 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:30 CITY CENTRE Rougier Street 11:40 13:40 16:10 18:10
New Earswick Shops 11:05 13:05 15:05 17:35 CITY CENTRE Piccadilly 11:43 13:43 16:13 18:13
Huntington New Lane 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:40 South Bank, The Knavesmire 11:51 13:51 16:21 18:21
MONKS CROSS Shopping Centre  11:13 13:13 15:13 17:43 BISHOPTHORPE Acaster Lane 11:58 13:58 16:28 18:28

This service operates with financial support from City of York Council



Bus 113 Monks Cross  - City Centre - Copmanthorpe

Sundays

MONKS CROSS Shopping Centre 11:17 13:47 15:47 17:57 COPMANTHORPE Station Road 10:00 12:00 14:30 16:30 18:40
New Lane Anthea Drive 11:21 13:51 15:51 18:01 Copmanthorpe Fox and Hounds 10:03 12:03 14:33 16:33 18:43
Elmfield Avenue Thorn Nook 11:24 13:54 15:54 18:04 Tadcaster Road York College 10:07 12:07 14:37 16:37 18:47

Fossway 11:28 13:58 15:58 18:08 City Centre Rougier Street 10:17 12:17 14:47 16:47 18:57
City Centre The Stonebow 11:33 14:03 16:03 18:13 CITY CENTRE The Stonebow 10:21 12:21 14:51 16:51
CITY CENTRE Rougier Street 11:37 14:07 16:07 18:17 Fossway 10:28 12:28 14:58 16:58

Tadcaster Road York College 11:47 14:17 16:17 18:27 Elmfield Avenue Thorn Nook 10:33 12:33 15:03 17:03
Copmanthorpe Flaxman Croft 11:52 14:22 16:22 18:32 New Lane Anthea Drive 10:36 12:36 15:06 17:06
COPMANTHORPE Station Road 11:58 14:28 16:28 18:38 MONKS CROSS Shopping Centre 10:40 12:40 15:10 17:10

This service operates with financial support from City of York Council


